Jahresprogramm Geniesser E Bike 2022

Datum
April
21.
29.
Mai
05.
12.
19.
Juni
02.
09.
23.
30.
Juli
07.
14.
21.
28.
August
04.
11.
18.
25.
September
01.
08.
15.
22.
29.

Tag

Do
Do

Do
Do
Do

Do
Do
Do
Do

Do
Do
Do
Do

Do
Do
Do
Do

Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

Aktivitat und Leitung Lucia Ettlin

Talkessel Schwyz
Ageri-Finstersee-Gottschalkenberg

Zug-Baar-Lorzentobel
Kistenpass
Michaelskreuz

Steinschlag-Schwyzeren
Zugerberg-Spitziblel
Gersau-Gatterli

Rigi

Kienzigpass
Rothenthurm-Tandli-Ageri
Liplisbiel-Seenalpsee
Muotathal-Sahli

Gottschalkenberg-Dreildnderstein
Tour nach Ansage
Rothenthurm-Steinschlag-Haggenegg
Zugerberg

lligau-Oberberg
Steinschlag-Schwyzeren
Zugerberg

St.Jost-Raten
Schlusstour

13.30
10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

08.00
09.00
09.00
09.00

09.00
09.00
09.00
09.00

13.30
13.30
13.30
13.30
13.30



